
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

JJDD EN EDAD ESCOLAR FASE PROVINCIAL GAF 2024

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

ALEVÍN B
Equipo

1 FLIP FLAP 34,800Sofia Aso 0,000 9,50012,500 12,800

2 FLIP FLAP 33,900Vega Peralta 0,000 12,10010,400 11,400

3 FLIP FLAP 33,700Lola Rubio 0,000 11,5009,900 12,300

4 FLIP FLAP 32,700Lucia Lozano 0,000 9,80011,700 11,200

5 FLIP FLAP 32,700Lara Marco 0,000 10,70010,300 11,700

6 FLIP FLAP 30,600Vega Santaella 0,000 8,60010,700 11,300

7 FLIP FLAP 30,300Laura Artal 0,000 9,70010,100 10,500

8 FLIP FLAP 30,100Valentina Martinez 0,000 9,9009,900 10,300

9 FLIP FLAP 29,900Marta Escarza 0,000 10,0008,400 11,500

10 FLIP FLAP 29,900Ines Meneses 0,000 9,6009,100 11,200

11 FLIP FLAP 29,100Valeria Fle 0,000 8,40011,000 9,700

12 FLIP FLAP 29,100María Rodrigo 0,000 10,3008,500 10,300

13 FLIP FLAP 29,100Ana Trigo 0,000 9,00010,000 10,100

14 ALEVIN/FLIP FLAP 28,600Maria Cabrerizo 0,000 8,80010,000 9,800

15 FLIP FLAP 28,200Inés Hombrados 0,000 9,0009,800 9,400

16 FLIP FLAP 27,400Catalina Tascon 0,000 8,7008,000 10,700

17 FLIP FLAP 27,000Angela Castillo 0,000 9,5009,900 7,600

18 FLIP FLAP 26,100Selma Langa 0,000 7,70010,300 8,100

18 FLIP FLAP 26,100Ixeia Ruiz Guedea 0,000 7,7009,800 8,600

20 FLIP FLAP 25,400Ines Garcia Abril 0,000 10,0009,400 6,000

21 FLIP FLAP 25,200Paula Solana 0,000 8,4008,900 7,900

22 FLIP FLAP 25,100Vega Gallardo 0,000 6,7009,700 8,700

23 FLIP FLAP 25,000Ursula Perez 0,000 7,7007,900 9,400

24 FLIP FLAP 24,500Carla Martinez 0,000 8,4009,100 7,000

25 FLIP FLAP 24,100Daniela James Del Amo 0,000 7,6007,600 8,900

26 FLIP FLAP 21,900Inmaculada Beneítez 0,000 8,0006,500 7,400

27 FLIP FLAP 21,700Valentina Araiz 0,000 10,5003,000 8,200

28 FLIP FLAP 21,600Nadia Orna 0,000 8,7003,000 9,900

29 FLIP FLAP 20,900Carmela Diaz 0,000 10,3003,000 7,600

30 FLIP FLAP 20,600Valeria Vallejo 0,000 10,0003,000 7,600

31 FLIP FLAP 20,500Ariadna Gallego 0,000 7,9006,500 6,100

32 ROMAREDA 20,400Martina Fernandez 0,000 7,4003,000 10,000

33 ROMAREDA 20,100Carolina Ibañez 0,000 7,3003,000 9,800

34 FLIP FLAP 19,900Ana Gutierrez 0,000 8,9003,000 8,000

35 FLIP FLAP 19,000Tannia Muñoz 0,000 6,7003,000 9,300

Impreso 13/03/2024 14:17:38 Página  1



CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

JJDD EN EDAD ESCOLAR FASE PROVINCIAL GAF 2024

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

ALEVÍN B
Equipo

36 FLIP FLAP 18,900Lena Campos 0,000 8,3003,000 7,600

37 FLIP FLAP 18,700Noah Perez Rull 0,000 7,9000,000 10,800

38 FLIP FLAP 18,200Iris Belda 0,000 9,0003,000 6,200

39 FLIP FLAP 18,100Carlota Bellido 0,000 8,2003,000 6,900

40 FLIP FLAP 18,000Clara Villar 0,000 7,7003,000 7,300

41 FLIP FLAP 17,900Yaiza Tapia 0,000 7,6003,000 7,300

42 FLIP FLAP 17,800Guayen Quilez 0,000 8,4003,000 6,400

43 FLIP FLAP 17,600Silvia Sancho 0,000 8,0003,000 6,600

44 FLIP FLAP 17,100Marta Zaldivar 0,000 6,2003,000 7,900

45 FLIP FLAP 16,800Zoe Martinez 0,000 7,1003,000 6,700

46 FLIP FLAP 16,600Sherezade Prades 0,000 7,7003,000 5,900

47 FLIP FLAP 16,300Lucia Armengol 0,000 6,1003,000 7,200

48 FLIP FLAP 16,100Ari Gascon 0,000 8,1003,000 5,000

49 FLIP FLAP 16,000Loreto Garcia 0,000 8,0003,000 5,000

50 FLIP FLAP 15,900Sofia Lund 0,000 7,3003,000 5,600

51 FLIP FLAP 15,200Carla Mozota 0,000 5,8003,000 6,400

51 FLIP FLAP 15,200Olivia Crespo 0,000 8,2003,000 4,000

53 FLIP FLAP 14,800Aroa Lasala 0,000 8,5000,000 6,300

54 FLIP FLAP 14,600Adriana Morte 0,000 6,3003,000 5,300

55 FLIP FLAP 14,500Olga Clavejas 0,000 7,4000,000 7,100

56 FLIP FLAP 14,200Emma Mazón 0,000 8,5000,000 5,700

57 FLIP FLAP 14,200Nuria Hernandez 0,000 5,1003,000 6,100

57 FLIP FLAP 14,200Carla Rutia 0,000 5,0003,000 6,200

59 FLIP FLAP 14,100Zoe Diaz 0,000 5,5003,000 5,600

60 ROMAREDA 13,900Noelia del Molino 0,000 4,5003,000 6,400

61 ROMAREDA 13,200Emma Cotera 0,000 4,2003,000 6,000

62 FLIP FLAP 12,800Adriana Delgado 0,000 6,3003,000 3,500

63 FLIP FLAP 12,000Eva Martinez Cuartero 0,000 6,0000,000 6,000

63 FLIP FLAP 12,000Ines Garcia Tomas 0,000 5,5000,000 6,500

65 FLIP FLAP 11,600Ahinoa Diaz 0,000 5,0003,000 3,600

66 FLIP FLAP 9,800Candela Perales 0,000 3,5000,000 6,300

67 FLIP FLAP 0,000Maria Ermioni Gómez 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

67 FLIP FLAP 0,000Malena Sala 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

67 FLIP FLAP 0,000Daniela Larrad 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

67 FLIP FLAP 0,000Phurbu Lamo 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
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67 FLIP FLAP 0,000Ainara Corcuera 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

67 FLIP FLAP 0,000Laura Gaspar 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

67 FLIP FLAP 0,000Marta Quevedo 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

67 FLIP FLAP 0,000Raquel Maqueda 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

67 FLIP FLAP 0,000Malena Sala 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

67 ROMAREDA 0,000Arya Perez 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

67 FLIP FLAP 0,000Olga Velasco 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

67 FLIP FLAP 0,000Lucia Laguardia 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

67 FLIP FLAP 0,000Jara Trullen 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
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1 FLIP FLAP 38,900Greta Herrero 0,000 13,80012,100 13,000

2 FLIP FLAP 34,400Alicia Calvo 0,000 11,50011,100 11,800

3 FLIP FLAP 33,900Carla Rodriguez 0,000 12,1009,900 11,900

4 FLIP FLAP 33,500Sara Victoria Torcal 0,000 12,7008,700 12,100

5 FLIP FLAP 33,400Claudia Cuenca 0,000 12,2009,200 12,000

6 FLIP FLAP 31,800Martina Blasco 0,000 12,20010,400 9,200

7 FLIP FLAP 31,000Ahinara Ramon 0,000 9,8009,300 11,900

8 FLIP FLAP 30,400Elisa Val 0,000 9,4009,100 11,900

9 FLIP FLAP 30,000Andrea de Miguel 0,000 11,8009,900 8,300

10 FLIP FLAP 29,500Ainara Remacha 0,000 9,7008,900 10,900

11 FLIP FLAP 29,400Shela Lopez 0,000 11,9008,000 9,500

12 FLIP FLAP 28,700Carmen Tejero 0,000 10,5008,700 9,500

13 FLIP FLAP 27,100Almudena Raton 0,000 9,3008,100 9,700

14 FLIP FLAP 25,500Irene Lambea 0,000 9,10010,400 6,000

15 ROMAREDA 24,800Elsa Lasheras 0,000 9,3003,000 12,500

16 FLIP FLAP 24,800Naia Ruz 0,000 8,70010,100 6,000

17 FLIP FLAP 24,600Carolina Brighinaru 0,000 11,4003,000 10,200

18 FLIP FLAP 24,200Gabriela Blasco 0,000 10,6006,200 7,400

19 ROMAREDA 22,500Valeria Lacaba 0,000 7,5003,000 12,000

20 FLIP FLAP 22,300Lara Cotaina 0,000 9,0003,000 10,300

21 FLIP FLAP 22,300Candela Varona 0,000 6,8006,300 9,200

22 FLIP FLAP 22,200Jiimena Puertas 0,000 12,2003,000 7,000

23 FLIP FLAP 21,800Andrea DE Santos 0,000 10,8003,000 8,000

24 FLIP FLAP 21,500Jimena Gonzalez 0,000 8,1003,000 10,400

25 FLIP FLAP 20,800Elisa Mayor 0,000 10,4003,000 7,400

26 FLIP FLAP 20,500Marina Cantal Morena 0,000 9,3003,000 8,200

27 FLIP FLAP 20,400Lia Ciercoles 0,000 7,2003,000 10,200

28 FLIP FLAP 20,200Irene Lobez 0,000 8,0003,000 9,200

29 ROMAREDA 19,900Maria Molina 0,000 9,0003,000 7,900

29 FLIP FLAP 19,900Ángela Cifuentes 0,000 8,4003,000 8,500

31 FLIP FLAP 19,800Ariadna Plaza 0,000 7,3003,000 9,500

32 ROMAREDA 19,700Carla Tello 0,000 4,9003,000 11,800

32 ROMAREDA 19,700Elsa Vidal 0,000 6,5003,000 10,200

34 FLIP FLAP 19,500Julia Perez Martin 0,000 8,7003,000 7,800

35 FLIP FLAP 19,100Ahinoa Naranjo 0,000 9,7003,000 6,400
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36 FLIP FLAP 18,200Sofia Navarro 0,000 9,2003,000 6,000

37 FLIP FLAP 17,500Ane Arana 0,000 10,5003,000 4,000

38 FLIP FLAP 17,400Erika Palomar 0,000 8,4003,000 6,000

39 FLIP FLAP 17,300Sarah Akoi 0,000 10,3003,000 4,000

40 ROMAREDA 17,200Elena Armenjol 0,000 9,2003,000 5,000

40 FLIP FLAP 17,200Rosa Pilar Artal 0,000 6,4003,000 7,800

40 ROMAREDA 17,200Berta Del Pozo 0,000 7,0003,000 7,200

43 ROMAREDA 16,700Emma Hernandez 0,000 5,8003,000 7,900

44 FLIP FLAP 16,600Carla De la Iglesia 0,000 7,9003,000 5,700

45 ROMAREDA 16,500Alba Jarne 0,000 8,5003,000 5,000

46 ROMAREDA 16,000Sandra Lopez 0,000 7,3003,000 5,700

47 FLIP FLAP 15,700Leire Alcaine 0,000 6,7003,000 6,000

48 ROMAREDA 15,500Celia Latre 0,000 7,4003,000 5,100

49 ROMAREDA 15,300Olivia Maria Salinas 0,000 6,8003,000 5,500

50 ROMAREDA 15,100Julia Royo 0,000 6,6003,000 5,500

51 FLIP FLAP 0,000Lucia Ventura 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

51 FLIP FLAP 0,000Emma Crespo 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

51 FLIP FLAP 0,000Adriana Gordillo 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

51 FLIP FLAP 0,000Leyre Jordan 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

51 ROMAREDA 0,000Martina Alvarez 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
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1 FLIP FLAP 41,800Ines Mongero 0,000 13,60013,300 14,900

2 FLIP FLAP 41,200Maria Lallana 0,000 14,00012,500 14,700

3 FLIP FLAP 40,200Maria Calvo 0,000 14,10012,600 13,500

4 FLIP FLAP 36,400Enma Bes 0,000 14,4009,700 12,300

5 FLIP FLAP 36,400Illarz Quilez 0,000 13,70010,800 11,900

6 FLIP FLAP 36,200Sandra perez 0,000 11,80011,400 13,000

7 FLIP FLAP 34,600Alicia Martinez 0,000 9,20012,000 13,400

8 FLIP FLAP 34,100Iris Palacos 0,000 11,70010,000 12,400

9 FLIP FLAP 33,900Valentina Sanchez 0,000 11,00010,400 12,500

10 FLIP FLAP 33,600Sofia Tellez 0,000 11,60010,300 11,700

11 FLIP FLAP 32,300Carlota Palacios 0,000 10,30011,600 10,400

12 FLIP FLAP 31,600Carmen San Claudio 0,000 11,5009,700 10,400

13 FLIP FLAP 31,500Izarbe Serrano 0,000 8,40012,100 11,000

14 FLIP FLAP 31,300Alba Peñas 0,000 10,4009,600 11,300

15 FLIP FLAP 31,200Adriana Senar 0,000 9,00011,700 10,500

16 FLIP FLAP 30,500Lola López 0,000 9,8009,900 10,800

17 FLIP FLAP 30,400Noelia Aramendia 0,000 10,3009,900 10,200

18 FLIP FLAP 30,000Carla Val 0,000 12,7008,700 8,600

19 FLIP FLAP 30,000Yemalí Jimenez 0,000 9,80011,400 8,800

20 FLIP FLAP 29,400Emma Ortega 0,000 11,10010,000 8,300

21 FLIP FLAP 28,600Lola Albero 0,000 8,50010,300 9,800

22 FLIP FLAP 27,700Vega Saez 0,000 9,7009,200 8,800

23 ROMAREDA 27,600Isabel Hernandez 0,000 7,0009,600 11,000

24 FLIP FLAP 27,600Iara Mariño 0,000 10,0009,100 8,500

25 FLIP FLAP 27,200Vega Carnicer 0,000 7,0009,500 10,700

26 FLIP FLAP 27,000Aitana Lavilla 0,000 9,0009,300 8,700

27 FLIP FLAP 26,600Vega Delso 0,000 7,7009,400 9,500

28 FLIP FLAP 26,300Mar Garay 0,000 8,8009,000 8,500

29 FLIP FLAP 25,300Vera Garcia 0,000 9,0009,500 6,800

30 FLIP FLAP 25,000Candela Calleja 0,000 9,2009,600 6,200

31 FLIP FLAP 24,700Lara Valles 0,000 6,10010,400 8,200

32 FLIP FLAP 24,700Sheila López 0,000 7,9008,900 7,900

33 FLIP FLAP 24,400Laura Delgado 0,000 8,0009,200 7,200

34 FLIP FLAP 24,400Mirella Sancho 0,000 7,7007,300 9,400

35 FLIP FLAP 24,300Zoe Ezquerro 0,000 11,9000,000 12,400
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36 FLIP FLAP 24,100Carlota Vallejo 0,000 6,0009,600 8,500

37 FLIP FLAP 24,000Sara lobera 0,000 7,60010,000 6,400

38 FLIP FLAP 23,100Samantha Leal 0,000 10,5000,000 12,600

39 FLIP FLAP 23,100Irene Perez 0,000 8,0008,300 6,800

40 FLIP FLAP 22,900Diana Sandez 0,000 6,1009,500 7,300

41 FLIP FLAP 22,600Iseya Gaudiosa 0,000 6,1009,100 7,400

42 FLIP FLAP 22,100Marta Panivino 0,000 9,5003,000 9,600

43 FLIP FLAP 22,000Ana Bueno 0,000 9,2003,000 9,800

44 FLIP FLAP 20,500Alba Adan 0,000 6,0007,600 6,900

45 FLIP FLAP 20,300Naia Larraz 0,000 6,2007,600 6,500

46 FLIP FLAP 20,200Ines Rajasekharan 0,000 6,2008,400 5,600

47 FLIP FLAP 19,700Yurani Llopart 0,000 9,5000,000 10,200

48 FLIP FLAP 19,400Phürbu Leiva 0,000 7,0003,000 9,400

49 FLIP FLAP 19,300Alba Lahoz 0,000 0,0009,700 9,600

50 FLIP FLAP 18,900Alma Sanchez 0,000 8,0003,000 7,900

51 FLIP FLAP 17,800Ixeia Fernandez 0,000 7,8003,000 7,000

52 FLIP FLAP 17,200Candela Rodríguez 0,000 6,5003,000 7,700

53 FLIP FLAP 16,400Julia Dorado 0,000 8,0000,000 8,400

54 FLIP FLAP 16,200Daniela Larrad 0,000 6,0003,000 7,200

55 FLIP FLAP 15,900Martina Fernandez 0,000 8,3000,000 7,600

56 ROMAREDA 15,500María Flores 0,000 6,0003,000 6,500

57 ROMAREDA 15,300Carla Irene Melero 0,000 5,5003,000 6,800

58 FLIP FLAP 15,200Laura Alcaine 0,000 6,2003,000 6,000

59 FLIP FLAP 13,800Marina Llera 0,000 8,0000,000 5,800

60 ROMAREDA 13,500Isabel Soria 0,000 4,5003,000 6,000

61 FLIP FLAP 13,000Lucia Cubel 0,000 6,0000,000 7,000

62 ROMAREDA 11,900Alejandra Ramos 0,000 5,5000,000 6,400

63 FLIP FLAP 10,400Carla Martinez 0,000 5,4003,000 2,000

64 FLIP FLAP 9,700Sandra Urrios 0,000 9,7000,000 0,000

65 FLIP FLAP 0,000Raisa Escorza 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

65 FLIP FLAP 0,000Maia De Cristobal 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

65 FLIP FLAP 0,000Lucia Lesmes 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

65 FLIP FLAP 0,000Cristina Herraiz 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
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1 FLIP FLAP 36,900Adelaida Araiz 0,000 12,00013,100 11,800

2 FLIP FLAP 36,200Carmen Fabra 0,000 11,60012,200 12,400

3 FLIP FLAP 35,600Cecilia Escanero 0,000 11,9009,600 14,100

4 FLIP FLAP 34,600Sammya Valero 0,000 11,6009,900 13,100

5 FLIP FLAP 32,400Malena Fernandez 0,000 10,40010,100 11,900

6 FLIP FLAP 31,800Laura Burillo 0,000 11,40010,900 9,500

7 FLIP FLAP 31,200Izarbe Garces 0,000 10,8007,500 12,900

8 FLIP FLAP 30,600Chloe Posadas 0,000 10,2008,700 11,700

9 FLIP FLAP 30,400Teresa Bartolome 0,000 9,5007,900 13,000

10 FLIP FLAP 29,600Ines Asensio 0,000 9,0009,800 10,800

11 FLIP FLAP 28,600Laura Train 0,000 10,3009,100 9,200

12 FLIP FLAP 27,200Sara De Luis 0,000 8,0008,800 10,400

13 ROMAREDA 23,900Elia Sierra 0,000 5,0008,800 10,100

14 FLIP FLAP 23,700Lucia Perez 0,000 6,0007,800 9,900

15 FLIP FLAP 23,600Elena Gutierrez 0,000 5,5008,900 9,200

16 FLIP FLAP 21,200Carlota Solanilla 0,000 10,0000,000 11,200

17 FLIP FLAP 21,200Paula Penco 0,000 5,6007,700 7,900

18 ROMAREDA 19,100Ana Fau 0,000 0,0007,900 11,200

19 ROMAREDA 17,900Sara Casas 0,000 8,3000,000 9,600

20 FLIP FLAP 14,000Andrea Perez 0,000 6,6000,000 7,400

21 ROMAREDA 9,700Marta Valero 0,000 0,0000,000 9,700

22 FLIP FLAP 0,000Beatriz Sanchez 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

22 FLIP FLAP 0,000Adriana Navarro 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

22 FLIP FLAP 0,000Izarbe Cucalón 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

22 FLIP FLAP 0,000Alejandra Barba 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
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1 FLIP FLAP 36,000Carlota Bernal 0,000 10,00012,200 13,800

2 FLIP FLAP 35,700Marina López 0,000 12,00012,700 11,000

3 FLIP FLAP 35,500Mirian Anadon 0,000 9,50012,300 13,700

4 FLIP FLAP 35,300Alejandra Morales 0,000 10,30013,900 11,100

5 FLIP FLAP 32,550Lucia Garcia Garcia 0,000 8,65012,100 11,800

6 FLIP FLAP 29,100Isabel Marco 0,000 5,50012,000 11,600

7 FLIP FLAP 26,800Paula Córdoba 0,000 5,50011,600 9,700

8 FLIP FLAP 25,900Noemi Lallana 0,000 5,50012,000 8,400

9 FLIP FLAP 25,300Lucia Catala 0,000 10,1003,000 12,200

10 FLIP FLAP 24,300Ainara Cuartielles 0,000 8,8003,000 12,500

11 FLIP FLAP 23,000Pilar Ferrer 0,000 0,00012,900 10,100

12 FLIP FLAP 21,700Victoria Roques 0,000 7,1003,000 11,600

13 FLIP FLAP 18,800Judith cuartielles 0,000 9,2009,600 0,000

14 FLIP FLAP 0,000Zaila Martinez 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

14 FLIP FLAP 0,000Sofia Escorza 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

14 FLIP FLAP 0,000Victoria Estroani 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
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1 FLIP FLAP 33,450Isabella Gonzalez 0,000 10,7009,950 12,800

2 FLIP FLAP 31,450Iriana Garcia 0,000 10,5009,250 11,700

3 FLIP FLAP 29,350Leire Cardona 0,000 9,2008,950 11,200

4 FLIP FLAP 26,800Valentina Barrueco 0,000 7,3009,800 9,700

5 FLIP FLAP 25,500Chloe Díaz 0,000 6,2009,200 10,100

6 FLIP FLAP 23,300Sara Pierna 0,000 7,6007,900 7,800

7 FLIP FLAP 20,200Isabela Popa 0,000 6,2008,400 5,600

8 FLIP FLAP 18,600Irene Fernandez 0,000 6,7003,000 8,900
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1 FLIP FLAP 33,100Nadia Dascalescu 0,000 10,7009,800 12,600

2 FLIP FLAP 31,850Lara Flores 0,000 10,3008,650 12,900

3 FLIP FLAP 29,950Vera Bonilla 0,000 10,2008,950 10,800

4 FLIP FLAP 27,500Ainara Pilar Arregui 0,000 8,6009,200 9,700

5 FLIP FLAP 22,750Sophie Peralvo 0,000 6,3509,000 7,400

6 FLIP FLAP 18,300Rut Aspirot 0,000 4,0008,200 6,100
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1 FLIP FLAP 27,700Naiara Legua 0,000 10,5007,400 9,800
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